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1. Zlatý / Fawn P/M BARACHIEL FLOYD Fender Edda 9 20 5 5 4 15 57 8 8 16 6 153
2. Zlatý / Fawn P/M URPANIEL Fender Edda 8 8 8 8 8 15 11 10 15 6 11 8 8 11 135
3. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JAZAR FLOYD Fender Edda 10 8 8 24 9 8 26 10 8 111
4. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M UXTREME SPALENICE 5 5 4 13 16 8 12 4 13 8 5 93
5. Zlatý / Fawn P/M QUENTIN II.KARMAPA 5 5 8 4 5 8 8 10 8 8 8 77
6. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M NAADAME Fender Edda 8 16 40 64
7. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M PRINCE BRUNO BOXRELAY 10 15 15 16 56
8. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BOBBY BROWN FINE STAR BOX 11 20 5 5 3 5 49
8. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ROLLS-ROYS KARMAPA 5 9 6 8 5 8 8 49
9. Zlatý / Fawn P/M LEVIATHAN Z RINGU 15 11 15 41
10. Zlatý / Fawn P/M AMBUSH 40 40
11. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M UREUS II.KARMAPA 4 5 5 18 5 2 39
12. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JESUS BOXRELAY 14 15 9 38
12. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M URAM SIGNUM LAUDIS 20 5 13 38
13. Zlatý / Fawn P/M IZAR Fender Edda 6 8 8 15 37
14. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M IVAN ŽIARIACA HVIEZDA 10 8 12 6 36
15. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ZOCO KARMAPA 10 8 8 6 32
16. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BOLT BOCCA BOX 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 31
17. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M ZOLBOO MORAVIA BOX 9 4 5 8 4 30
18. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M IDOL Z METABOXU 5 23 28
18. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M KING KARLOS BOXRELAY 10 3 15 28
19. Zlatý / Fawn P/M EKO DEL COLLE DELL´ INFINITO 16 8 24
20. Zlatý / Fawn P/M FOREST PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 8 5 22
20. Zlatý / Fawn P/M PANOS KARMAPA 5 9 8 22
21. Zlatý / Fawn P/M NEDWED DEL CUORE GRANDE 8 8 5 21
22. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ARCHANGEL SAMUELL Fender Edda 5 5 5 5 20
23. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BARMAN FLOYD Fender Edda 3 3 4 9 19
24. Zlatý / Fawn P/M WALLIM FLOYD Fender Edda 9 8 17
25. Zlatý / Fawn P/M WOW WOW VOM KAISERFELSEN 15 15
26. Zlatý / Fawn P/M DUNO ARGA LÚČ 8 6 14
26. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M EMPORIO Z METABOXU 10 4 14
26. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JOLLY JOKER BOXRELAY 3 3 8 14
27. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BIG BOSS SIGNUM LAUDIS 13 13
28. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M TIMUR INDIÁNSKY BRLOH 12 12
29. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M ALIVE ALOIS DEUTSCH ALGAR 3 5 2 10
29. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M COUTING STAR VANBOX 5 5 10
29. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M HARWEY ll. Boxrelay 10 10
30. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M AMPÓRIO SHANIA DREAM 8 8
31. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JOHN DEL DUCATO DI BERGAMO 8 8
31. Zlatý / Fawn P/M RASPUTIN DI CASA VERNICE 8 8
31. Zlatý / Fawn P/M SIRIUS SPALENICE 8 8
32. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M HECTOR SELI DOG 3 4 7
33. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M AXEL CANISLAVIA 2 4 6
33. Zlatý / Fawn P/M TAURUS SPALENICE 6 6
34. Boxer pásikavý P/M ARROW PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 5 5
34. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M CRISTIANO CR7 DEUTSCH ALGAR 5 5
35. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M MARLON DI CASA BARTOLINI 4 4
35. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M SÍRIUS BOXRELAY 4 4
36. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M LENNY BOXRELAY 3 3
36. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M SONY BOXRELAY 3 3



BOXERLIGA 2017 - SUČKY / FEMALES
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1. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F XANTIELA Fender Edda 5 5 5 13 16 8 34 10 23 27 146
2. Zlatý / Fawn S/F ENJI PÁLAVA BOX 6 6 8 6 6 8 11 8 15 16 16 10 8 8 132
3. Zlatý / Fawn S/F BEATING HEART VANBOX 11 70 15 23 119
4. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ORNELA II.KARMAPA 5 12 15 6 6 11 6 11 8 10 8 98
5. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F PRETTY GIRL NINA BOXRELAY 8 5 5 8 10 20 6 15 77
6. Zlatý / Fawn S/F GWENN PÁLAVA BOX 9 8 8 8 8 2 15 8 3 69
7. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ULLA JAMES BOX 8 9 4 5 3 9 10 8 56
8. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F JALUHA FLOYD Fender Edda 10 10 6 8 8 8 4 54
9. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F KATA  MIR-FIŠ 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 51
10. Zlatý / Fawn S/F FABIENNE PÁLAVA BOX 8 8 11 8 4 8 3 50
10. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F HOLLY SELI DOG 12 8 8 16 6 50
11. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F UMA FAUSTINA SPALENICE 5 5 3 5 5 13 8 5 49
12. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F RITA MEY BOXRELAY 21 13 10 44
13. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F SLAVENA  KARMAPA 12 8 9 4 5 4 42
14. Zlatý / Fawn S/F IZZY PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 9 5 5 5 8 41
15. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ALENKA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 11 3 8 8 4 6 40
16. Zlatý / Fawn S/F GRACE KELLY ARGA LÚČ 5 4 5 4 8 8 34
17. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F FIA SELI DOG 8 10 15 33
18. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ELECTRA GLIDE Z METABOXU 15 13 28
19. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ALLA MIA MYLLA ELLER 4 8 10 4 26
19. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CRISTIANA MORAVIA BOX 5 5 8 8 26
20. Zlatý / Fawn S/F TINNA KRONEBOX 8 9 8 25
21. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F CECILIA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 4 5 5 5 5 24
22. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F NITIKA Fender Edda 8 11 4 23
23. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F FORTUNA SELI DOG 8 2 3 9 22
24. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHELSEY ŽIARIACA HVIEZDA 8 8 16
24. Zlatý / Fawn S/F PANCIA Fender Edda 8 8 16
25. Zlatý / Fawn S/F LINDA IMER -BOX 15 15
26. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F KALYPSÓ KARMAPA 5 5 4 14
27. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F IZZI Z RINGU 11 11
28. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ARWEN CANISLAVIA 4 5 9
28. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHANEL PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 9
29. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F BESTIA Z RINGU 8 8
29. Zlatý / Fawn S/F IVONKA MIR FIŠ 8 8
29. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F UZZA Fender Edda 8 8
30. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F CAPA-NEGRO VANBOX 3 4 7
31. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F LAMYA JAMES BOX 6 6
31. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ORPHEE JAMES BOX 6 6
32. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHLOE PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 5 5
32. Zlatý / Fawn S/F YOGA DEI ROERI 5 5
33. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F BARBARA KARMAPA 4 4
33. Zlatý / Fawn S/F OLIVIA MIR FIŠ 4 4
33. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ULIA CAPA NEGRA 4 4



BOXERLIGA 2017 - CHOVATEĽSKÉ STANICE
CHOVATEĽSKÉ STANICE 1 2 3 SP

1. FENDER EDDA (XANTEILA, BARACHIEL FLOYD, URPANIEL) 146 153 135 434
2. KARMAPA (QUENTIN II., ROLLS-ROYS, ORNELA II) 77 49 98 224
3. PÁLAVA BOX (FOREST, ENJI, GWEN) 22 132 69 223
4. BOXRELAY (PRINCE BRUNO, PRETTY GIRL NINA, RITA MEY) 56 77 44 177
5. SPALENICE (UXTREME, UMA FAUSTINA, SIRIUS) 93 49 8 150
6. VANBOX (COUTING STAR, BEATING HEART, CAPA-NEGRO) 10 119 7 136
7. SELI DOG (HECTOR, HOLLY, FIA) 7 50 33 90
8. DEUTSCH ALGAR (ALIVE ALOIS,ALENKA PRINZESSIN, CECILIA PRINZESSIN) 10 40 24 74
9. Z METABOXU (IDOL, EMPORIO, ELECTRA GLIDE) 28 14 28 70
10. Z RINGU (LEVITIAN, IZZI, BESTIA) 49 11 8 68

BOXERLIGA 2017 - PSY & SUČKY / MALES & FEMALES (neoficiálne)
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1. Zlatý / Fawn P/M BARACHIEL FLOYD Fender Edda 9 20 5 5 4 15 57 8 8 16 6 153
2. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F XANTIELA Fender Edda 5 5 5 13 16 8 34 10 23 27 146
3. Zlatý / Fawn P/M URPANIEL Fender Edda 8 8 8 8 8 15 11 10 15 6 11 8 8 11 135
4. Zlatý / Fawn S/F ENJI PÁLAVA BOX 6 6 8 6 6 8 11 8 15 16 16 10 8 8 132
5. Zlatý / Fawn S/F BEATING HEART VANBOX 11 70 15 23 119
6. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JAZAR FLOYD Fender Edda 10 8 8 24 9 8 26 10 8 111
7. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ORNELA II.KARMAPA 5 12 15 6 6 11 6 11 8 10 8 98
8. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M UXTREME SPALENICE 5 5 4 13 16 8 12 4 13 8 5 93
9. Zlatý / Fawn P/M QUENTIN II.KARMAPA 5 5 8 4 5 8 8 10 8 8 8 77
9. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F PRETTY GIRL NINA BOXRELAY 8 5 5 8 10 20 6 15 77
10. Zlatý / Fawn S/F GWENN PÁLAVA BOX 9 8 8 8 8 2 15 8 3 69
11. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M NAADAME Fender Edda 8 16 40 64
12. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M PRINCE BRUNO BOXRELAY 10 15 15 16 56
12. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ULLA JAMES BOX 8 9 4 5 3 9 10 8 56
13. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F JALUHA FLOYD Fender Edda 10 10 6 8 8 8 4 54
14. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F KATA  MIR-FIŠ 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 51
15. Zlatý / Fawn S/F FABIENNE PÁLAVA BOX 8 8 11 8 4 8 3 50
15. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F HOLLY SELI DOG 12 8 8 16 6 50
16. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BOBBY BROWN FINE STAR BOX 11 20 5 5 3 5 49
16. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ROLLS-ROYS KARMAPA 5 9 6 8 5 8 8 49
16. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F UMA FAUSTINA SPALENICE 5 5 3 5 5 13 8 5 49
17. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F RITA MEY BOXRELAY 21 13 10 44
18. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F SLAVENA  KARMAPA 12 8 9 4 5 4 42
19. Zlatý / Fawn P/M LEVIATHAN Z RINGU 15 11 15 41
19. Zlatý / Fawn S/F IZZY PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 9 5 5 5 8 41
20. Zlatý / Fawn P/M AMBUSH 40 40
20. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ALENKA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 11 3 8 8 4 6 40
21. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M UREUS II.KARMAPA 4 5 5 18 5 2 39
22. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JESUS BOXRELAY 14 15 9 38
22. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M URAM SIGNUM LAUDIS 20 5 13 38
23. Zlatý / Fawn P/M IZAR Fender Edda 6 8 8 15 37
24. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M IVAN ŽIARIACA HVIEZDA 10 8 12 6 36
25. Zlatý / Fawn S/F GRACE KELLY ARGA LÚČ 5 4 5 4 8 8 34
26. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F FIA SELI DOG 8 10 15 33



27. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ZOCO KARMAPA 10 8 8 6 32
28. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BOLT BOCCA BOX 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 31
29. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M ZOLBOO MORAVIA BOX 9 4 5 8 4 30
30. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M IDOL Z METABOXU 5 23 28
30. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M KING KARLOS BOXRELAY 10 3 15 28
30. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ELECTRA GLIDE Z METABOXU 15 13 28
31. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ALLA MIA MYLLA ELLER 4 8 10 4 26
31. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CRISTIANA MORAVIA BOX 5 5 8 8 26
32. Zlatý / Fawn S/F TINNA KRONEBOX 8 9 8 25
33. Zlatý / Fawn P/M EKO DEL COLLE DELL´ INFINITO 16 8 24
33. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F CECILIA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 4 5 5 5 5 24
34. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F NITIKA Fender Edda 8 11 4 23
35. Zlatý / Fawn P/M FOREST PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 8 5 22
35. Zlatý / Fawn P/M PANOS KARMAPA 5 9 8 22
35. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F FORTUNA SELI DOG 8 2 3 9 22
36. Zlatý / Fawn P/M NEDWED DEL CUORE GRANDE 8 8 5 21
37. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ARCHANGEL SAMUELL Fender Edda 5 5 5 5 20
38. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BARMAN FLOYD Fender Edda 3 3 4 9 19
39. Zlatý / Fawn P/M WALLIM FLOYD Fender Edda 9 8 17
40. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHELSEY ŽIARIACA HVIEZDA 8 8 16
40. Zlatý / Fawn S/F PANCIA Fender Edda 8 8 16
41. Zlatý / Fawn P/M WOW WOW VOM KAISERFELSEN 15 15
41. Zlatý / Fawn S/F LINDA IMER -BOX 15 15
42. Zlatý / Fawn P/M DUNO ARGA LÚČ 8 6 14
42. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M EMPORIO Z METABOXU 10 4 14
42. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JOLLY JOKER BOXRELAY 3 3 8 14
42. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F KALYPSÓ KARMAPA 5 5 4 14
43. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BIG BOSS SIGNUM LAUDIS 13 13
44. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M TIMUR INDIÁNSKY BRLOH 12 12
45. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F IZZI Z RINGU 11 11
46. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M ALIVE ALOIS DEUTSCH ALGAR 3 5 2 10
46. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M COUTING STAR VANBOX 5 5 10
46. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M HARWEY ll. Boxrelay 10 10
47. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ARWEN CANISLAVIA 4 5 9
47. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHANEL PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 9
48. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M AMPÓRIO SHANIA DREAM 8 8
48. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JOHN DEL DUCATO DI BERGAMO 8 8
48. Zlatý / Fawn P/M RASPUTIN DI CASA VERNICE 8 8
48. Zlatý / Fawn P/M Sirius Spálenice 8 8
48. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F BESTIA Z RINGU 8 8
48. Zlatý / Fawn S/F IVONKA MIR FIŠ 8 8
48. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F UZZA Fender Edda 8 8
49. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M HECTOR SELI DOG 3 4 7
49. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F CAPA-NEGRO VANBOX 3 4 7
50. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M AXEL CANISLAVIA 2 4 6
50. Zlatý / Fawn P/M TAURUS SPALENICE 6 6
50. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F LAMYA JAMES BOX 6 6
50. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ORPHEE JAMES BOX 6 6
51. Boxer pásikavý P/M ARROW PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 5 5
51. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M CRISTIANO CR7 DEUTSCH ALGAR 5 5
51. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHLOE PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 5 5
51. Zlatý / Fawn S/F YOGA DEI ROERI 5 5
52. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M MARLON DI CASA BARTOLINI 4 4
52. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M SÍRIUS BOXRELAY 4 4
52. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F BARBARA KARMAPA 4 4
52. Zlatý / Fawn S/F OLIVIA MIR FIŠ 4 4
52. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ULIA CAPA NEGRA 4 4
53. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M LENNY BOXRELAY 3 3
53. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M SONY BOXRELAY 3 3



BOXERLIGA 2017 - PES PÁSIKAVÝ / MALE BRINDLE (neoficiálne)

FARBA/COLOR PE
S 

/ S
U

Č
K

A

MENO PSA / SUČKY 14
.1

. N
R

15
.1

. N
R

19
.2

. B
A

1.
4.

 B
A

2.
4.

 B
A

6.
5.

 L
C

7.
5.

 L
C

26
.5

. S
C

A
TI

B
O

X 

1.
7.

 V
.I.

2.
7.

 V
.I.

19
.8

. B
A

20
. 8

. B
A

2.
9.

 J
SZ

G
LA

D
IÁ

TO
R

3.
9.

 "
VA

"

10
.9

.C
EB

S

16
.9

. N
R

17
.9

. N
R

9.
12

.N
R

10
.1

2.
N

R

In
é 

*

SP
O

LU

1. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JAZAR FLOYD Fender Edda 10 8 8 24 9 8 26 10 8 111
2. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M UXTREME SPALENICE 5 5 4 13 16 8 12 4 13 8 5 93
3. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M NAADAME Fender Edda 8 16 40 64
4. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M PRINCE BRUNO BOXRELAY 10 15 15 16 56
5. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BOBBY BROWN FINE STAR BOX 11 20 5 5 3 5 49
6. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M UREUS II.KARMAPA 4 5 5 18 5 2 39
7. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JESUS BOXRELAY 14 15 9 38
7. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M URAM SIGNUM LAUDIS 20 5 13 38
8. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M IVAN ŽIARIACA HVIEZDA 10 8 12 6 36
9. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BOLT BOCCA BOX 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 31
10. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M ZOLBOO MORAVIA BOX 9 4 5 8 4 30
11. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M IDOL Z METABOXU 5 23 28
11. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M KING KARLOS BOXRELAY 10 3 15 28
12. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BARMAN FLOYD Fender Edda 3 3 4 9 19
13. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M EMPORIO Z METABOXU 10 4 14
13. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JOLLY JOKER BOXRELAY 3 3 8 14
14. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M BIG BOSS SIGNUM LAUDIS 13 13
15. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M TIMUR INDIÁNSKY BRLOH 12 12
16. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M ALIVE ALOIS DEUTSCH ALGAR 3 5 2 10
16. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M COUTING STAR VANBOX 5 5 10
16. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M HARWEY ll. Boxrelay 10 10
17. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M AMPÓRIO SHANIA DREAM 8 8
17. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M JOHN DEL DUCATO DI BERGAMO 8 8
18. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M HECTOR SELI DOG 3 4 7
19. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M AXEL CANISLAVIA 2 4 6
20. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M ARROW PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 5 5
20. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M CRISTIANO CR7 DEUTSCH ALGAR 5 5
21. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M MARLON DI CASA BARTOLINI 4 4
21. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M SÍRIUS BOXRELAY 4 4
22. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M LENNY BOXRELAY 3 3
22. Pásikavý/Brindle P/M SONY BOXRELAY 3 3

BOXERLIGA 2017 - PES ZLATÝ / MALE FAWN (neoficiálne)
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1. Zlatý / Fawn P/M BARACHIEL FLOYD Fender Edda 9 20 5 5 4 15 57 8 8 16 6 153
2. Zlatý / Fawn P/M URPANIEL Fender Edda 8 8 8 8 8 15 11 10 15 6 11 8 8 11 135
3. Zlatý / Fawn P/M QUENTIN II.KARMAPA 5 5 8 4 5 8 8 10 8 8 8 77
4. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ROLLS-ROYS KARMAPA 5 9 6 8 5 8 8 49
5. Zlatý / Fawn P/M LEVIATHAN Z RINGU 15 11 15 41
6. Zlatý / Fawn P/M AMBUSH 40 40
7. Zlatý / Fawn P/M IZAR Fender Edda 6 8 8 15 37



8. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ZOCO KARMAPA 10 8 8 6 32
9. Zlatý / Fawn P/M EKO DEL COLLE DELL´ INFINITO 16 8 24
10. Zlatý / Fawn P/M FOREST PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 8 5 22
10. Zlatý / Fawn P/M PANOS KARMAPA 5 9 8 22
11. Zlatý / Fawn P/M NEDWED DEL CUORE GRANDE 8 8 5 21
12. Zlatý / Fawn P/M ARCHANGEL SAMUELL Fender Edda 5 5 5 5 20
13. Zlatý / Fawn P/M WALLIM FLOYD Fender Edda 9 8 17
14. Zlatý / Fawn P/M WOW WOW VOM KAISERFELSEN 15 15
15. Zlatý / Fawn P/M DUNO ARGA LÚČ 8 6 14
16. Zlatý / Fawn P/M RASPUTIN DI CASA VERNICE 8 8
16. Zlatý / Fawn P/M SIRIUS SPALENICE 8 8
17. Zlatý / Fawn P/M TAURUS SPALENICE 6 6
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1. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F XANTIELA Fender Edda 5 5 5 13 16 8 34 10 23 27 146
2. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ORNELA II.KARMAPA 5 12 15 6 6 11 6 11 8 10 8 98
3. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F PRETTY GIRL NINA BOXRELAY 8 5 5 8 10 20 6 15 77
4. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ULLA JAMES BOX 8 9 4 5 3 9 10 8 56
5. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F JALUHA FLOYD Fender Edda 10 10 6 8 8 8 4 54
6. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F KATA  MIR-FIŠ 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 51
7. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F HOLLY SELI DOG 12 8 8 16 6 50
8. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F UMA FAUSTINA SPALENICE 5 5 3 5 5 13 8 5 49
9. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F RITA MEY BOXRELAY 21 13 10 44
10. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F SLAVENA  KARMAPA 12 8 9 4 5 4 42
11. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ALENKA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 11 3 8 8 4 6 40
12. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F FIA SELI DOG 8 10 15 33
13. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ELECTRA GLIDE Z METABOXU 15 13 28
14. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ALLA MIA MYLLA ELLER 4 8 10 4 26
15. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F CECILIA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 4 5 5 5 5 24
16. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F NITIKA Fender Edda 8 11 4 23
17. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F FORTUNA SELI DOG 8 2 3 9 22
18. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F KALYPSÓ KARMAPA 5 5 4 14
19. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F IZZI Z RINGU 11 11
20. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ARWEN CANISLAVIA 4 5 9
21. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F BESTIA Z RINGU 8 8
21. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F UZZA Fender Edda 8 8
22. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F CAPA-NEGRO VANBOX 3 4 7
23. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F LAMYA JAMES BOX 6 6
23. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ORPHEE JAMES BOX 6 6
24. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F BARBARA KARMAPA 4 4
24. Pásikavý/Brindle S/F ULIA CAPA NEGRA 4 4
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1. Zlatý / Fawn S/F ENJI PÁLAVA BOX 6 6 8 6 6 8 11 8 15 16 16 10 8 8 132
2. Zlatý / Fawn S/F BEATING HEART VANBOX 11 70 15 23 119
3. Zlatý / Fawn S/F GWENN PÁLAVA BOX 9 8 8 8 8 2 15 8 3 69
4. Zlatý / Fawn S/F FABIENNE PÁLAVA BOX 8 8 11 8 4 8 3 50
5. Zlatý / Fawn S/F IZZY PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 9 5 5 5 8 41
6. Zlatý / Fawn S/F GRACE KELLY ARGA LÚČ 5 4 5 4 8 8 34
7. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CRISTIANA MORAVIA BOX 5 5 8 8 26
8. Zlatý / Fawn S/F TINNA KRONEBOX 8 9 8 25
9. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHELSEY ŽIARIACA HVIEZDA 8 8 16
9. Zlatý / Fawn S/F PANCIA Fender Edda 8 8 16
10. Zlatý / Fawn S/F LINDA IMER -BOX 15 15
11. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHANEL PÁLAVA BOX 5 4 9
12. Zlatý / Fawn S/F IVONKA MIR FIŠ 8 8
13. Zlatý / Fawn S/F CHLOE PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 5 5
13. Zlatý / Fawn S/F YOGA DEI ROERI 5 5
14. Zlatý / Fawn S/F OLIVIA MIR FIŠ 4 4
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